WATAUGA COUNTY

PARKS & RECREATION
2026 WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL

A-Division

DATE
Sunday, January 18, 2026
Sunday, January 18, 2026

Monday, January 19, 2026
Monday, January 19, 2026
Monday, January 19, 2026
Monday, January 19, 2026
Monday, January 19, 2026
Monday, January 19, 2026

TIME
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

LOCATION
WCRC Gym 2
WCRC Gym 2

WCRC Gym 2
WCRC Gym 2
WCRC Gym 2
WCRC Gym 4
WCRC Gym 4
WCRC Gym 4

* Girly Pop Sunny Sips Plays at 7om & 8pm in 2 different gyms

Sunday, January 25, 2026
Sunday, January 25, 2026
Sunday, January 25, 2026
Sunday, January 25, 2026

Monday, January 26, 2026
Monday, January 26, 2026
Monday, January 26, 2026
Monday, January 26, 2026

Sunday, February 1, 2026
Sunday, February 1, 2026
Sunday, February 1, 2026
Sunday, February 1, 2026

Monday, February 2, 2026
Monday, February 2, 2026
Monday, February 2, 2026
Monday, February 2, 2026

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

WCRC Gym 2
WCRC Gym 2
WCRC Gym 2
WCRC Gym 4

WCRC Gym 2
WCRC Gym 2
WCRC Gym 4
WCRC Gym 4

WCRC Gym 2
WCRC Gym 4
WCRC Gym 2
WCRC Gym 4

WCRC Gym 2
WCRC Gym 4
WCRC Gym 2
WCRC Gym 4

DEADLINE TO SUBMIT PLAYER CONTRACT CARDS

Monday, February 9, 2026
Monday, February 9, 2026
Monday, February 9, 2026
Monday, February 9, 2026

Sunday, February 15, 2026
Sunday, February 15, 2026
Sunday, February 15, 2026

Monday, February 16, 2026
Monday, February 16, 2026
Monday, February 16, 2026
Monday, February 16, 2026
Monday, February 16, 2026
Monday, February 16, 2026

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 4

WCRC Gym 2
WCRC Gym 2
WCRC Gym 2

WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 4
WCRC Gym 4
WCRC Gym 4

HOME TEAM
Supreme Court
Reese Landscaping

Birdie's

High Country Hitters
High Country Hitters
Girly Pop Sunny Sips*
Chewblocka

Reese Landscaping

Birdie's

Better Aesthetics Landscaping
Better Aesthetics Landscaping
Reese Landscaping

Girly Pop Sunny Sips
Robco

Robco

Chewblocka

Better Aesthetics Landscaping
Reese Landscaping

Birdie's

Birdie's

High Country Hitters
Supreme Court

Girly Pop Sunny Sips
Chewblocka

Robco

Better Aesthetics Landscaping
Girly Pop Sunny Sips

Supreme Court

VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

GUEST TEAM
Robco
Supreme Court

Robco

Birdie's

Girly Pop Sunny Sips*

Better Aesthetics Landscaping
Better Aesthetics Landscaping
Chewblocka

Supreme Court
Supreme Court
Reese Landscaping
High Country Hitters

Birdie's

Girly Pop Sunny Sips
Chewblocka

High Country Hitters

Robco

Robco

Reese Landscaping
Chewblocka

Better Aesthetics Landscaping
High Country Hitters
Supreme Court

Girly Pop Sunny Sips

High Country Hitters
Birdie's

Reese Landscaping
Chewblocka

Turn over I:>



DATE
Sunday, February 22, 2026
Sunday, February 22, 2026
Sunday, February 22, 2026
Sunday, February 22, 2026

Monday, February 23, 2026
Monday, February 23, 2026
Monday, February 23, 2026
Monday, February 23, 2026

Sunday, March 1, 2026
Sunday, March 1, 2026
Sunday, March 1, 2026
Sunday, March 1, 2026

Monday, March 2, 2026
Monday, March 2, 2026
Monday, March 2, 2026
Monday, March 2, 2026

WEATHER LINE

) D
(828) 264-9512 o4 )
-

o\

TIME LOCATION HOME TEAM GUEST TEAM
1:00PM  WCRC Gym 2
2:00PM  WCRC Gym 2
3:00PM  WCRC Gym 2
4:00PM  WCRC Gym 2

6:00PM  WCRC Gym 4
7:00PM  WCRC Gym 4
8:00PM  WCRC Gym 4
9:00PM  WCRC Gym 4

ake-up games or
imination Tournament

1:00 PM WCRC Gym 2
2:00 PM WCRC Gym 2 H;ﬂ@ﬂ:%gﬂﬂ[ﬁ” TAIE
3:00 PM WCRC Gym 2
4:00 PM WCRC Gym 2

Single Elimination Tournament

6:00 PM WCRC Gym 4

7.00PM  WCRC Gym 4 Make-up games or
8:00PM  WCRC Gym 4 Single Elimination Tournament
9:00PM  WCRC Gym 4

Games cancelled due to inclement weather will be re-scheduled at the end of this schedule.
Teams should be prepared to play every Sunday, Monday, and Tuesday through the
conclusion of tournament.

At the conclusion of this schedule, the league will be divided into two (2) divisions to finish
out regular season. Teams will be scheduled to play every team in their division one
additional time.

Single Elimination Tournament will be played in divisions following the conclusion of the 2nd
half of regular season.

Players and spectators are not required to have a day pass or membership to attend games.
Players and spectators are limited to the court and times in which volleyball games are scheduled.

Children under the age of 12 must have adult supervison at all times.

Those attending games after the facility closes must enter and exit at the end of the hallway, by gym 4.
This door will be locked and the alarm will sound during operating hours.

WATAUGA COUNTY
PARKS & RECREATION




