



WATAUGA COUNTY PARKS & RECREATION

2026 WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL

A-Division

DATE	TIME	LOCATION	HOME TEAM	GUEST TEAM	
Sunday, January 18, 2026	1:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2	Supreme Court	VS	Robco
Sunday, January 18, 2026	2:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2	Reese Landscaping	VS	Supreme Court
Monday, January 19, 2026	6:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2	Birdie's	VS	Robco
Monday, January 19, 2026	7:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2	High Country Hitters	VS	Birdie's
Monday, January 19, 2026	8:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2	High Country Hitters	VS	Girly Pop Sunny Sips*
Monday, January 19, 2026	7:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4	Girly Pop Sunny Sips*	VS	Better Aesthetics Landscaping
Monday, January 19, 2026	8:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4	Chewblocka	VS	Better Aesthetics Landscaping
Monday, January 19, 2026	9:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4	Reese Landscaping	VS	Chewblocka

* *Girly Pop Sunny Sips Plays at 7pm & 8pm in 2 different gyms*

Sunday, January 25, 2026	1:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2	Birdie's	VS	Supreme Court
Sunday, January 25, 2026	2:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2	Better Aesthetics Landscaping	VS	Supreme Court
Sunday, January 25, 2026	3:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2	Better Aesthetics Landscaping	VS	Reese Landscaping
Sunday, January 25, 2026	4:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4	Reese Landscaping	VS	High Country Hitters
Monday, January 26, 2026	6:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2	Girly Pop Sunny Sips	VS	Birdie's
Monday, January 26, 2026	7:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2	Robco	VS	Girly Pop Sunny Sips
Monday, January 26, 2026	8:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4	Robco	VS	Chewblocka
Monday, January 26, 2026	9:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4	Chewblocka	VS	High Country Hitters
Sunday, February 1, 2026	1:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2	Better Aesthetics Landscaping	VS	Robco
Sunday, February 1, 2026	2:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4	Reese Landscaping	VS	Robco
Sunday, February 1, 2026	3:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2	Birdie's	VS	Reese Landscaping
Sunday, February 1, 2026	4:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4	Birdie's	VS	Chewblocka
Monday, February 2, 2026	6:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2	High Country Hitters	VS	Better Aesthetics Landscaping
Monday, February 2, 2026	7:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4	Supreme Court	VS	High Country Hitters
Monday, February 2, 2026	8:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2	Girly Pop Sunny Sips	VS	Supreme Court
Monday, February 2, 2026	9:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4	Chewblocka	VS	Girly Pop Sunny Sips

DEADLINE TO SUBMIT PLAYER CONTRACT CARDS

Monday, February 9, 2026	6:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3	Robco	VS	High Country Hitters
Monday, February 9, 2026	7:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3	Better Aesthetics Landscaping	VS	Birdie's
Monday, February 9, 2026	8:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3	Girly Pop Sunny Sips	VS	Reese Landscaping
Monday, February 9, 2026	9:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4	Supreme Court	VS	Chewblocka
Sunday, February 15, 2026	1:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2		Make-up games or Divisional Games	
Sunday, February 15, 2026	2:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2		Make-up games or Divisional Games	
Sunday, February 15, 2026	3:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2		Make-up games or Divisional Games	
Monday, February 16, 2026	6:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3		Make-up games or Divisional Games	
Monday, February 16, 2026	7:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3		Make-up games or Divisional Games	
Monday, February 16, 2026	8:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3		Make-up games or Divisional Games	
Monday, February 16, 2026	6:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4		Make-up games or Divisional Games	
Monday, February 16, 2026	7:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4		Make-up games or Divisional Games	
Monday, February 16, 2026	8:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4		Make-up games or Divisional Games	

DATE	TIME	LOCATION	HOME TEAM	GUEST TEAM
Sunday, February 22, 2026	1:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2		Make-up games or Divisional Games
Sunday, February 22, 2026	2:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2		
Sunday, February 22, 2026	3:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2		
Sunday, February 22, 2026	4:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2		
Monday, February 23, 2026	6:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4		Make-up games or Single Elimination Tournament
Monday, February 23, 2026	7:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4		
Monday, February 23, 2026	8:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4		
Monday, February 23, 2026	9:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4		
Sunday, March 1, 2026	1:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2		Make-up games or Single Elimination Tournament
Sunday, March 1, 2026	2:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2		
Sunday, March 1, 2026	3:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2		
Sunday, March 1, 2026	4:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2		
Monday, March 2, 2026	6:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4		Make-up games or Single Elimination Tournament
Monday, March 2, 2026	7:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4		
Monday, March 2, 2026	8:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4		
Monday, March 2, 2026	9:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4		

WEATHER LINE
(828) 264-9512



Games cancelled due to inclement weather will be re-scheduled at the end of this schedule.

Teams should be prepared to play every Sunday, Monday, and Tuesday through the conclusion of tournament.

At the conclusion of this schedule, the league will be divided into two (2) divisions to finish out regular season. Teams will be scheduled to play every team in their division one additional time.

Single Elimination Tournament will be played in divisions following the conclusion of the 2nd half of regular season.

Players and spectators are not required to have a day pass or membership to attend games.

Players and spectators are limited to the court and times in which volleyball games are scheduled.

Children under the age of 12 must have adult supervision at all times.

Those attending games after the facility closes must enter and exit at the end of the hallway, by gym 4. This door will be locked and the alarm will sound during operating hours.



**WATAUGA COUNTY
PARKS & RECREATION**